
2024 Library District Calendar 

Closed Days 2024 

Columbus Day (Saturday, October 12) 

Election Day (Saturday, November 2) 

Veteran’s Day (Saturday, November 9) 

Thanksgiving (Closed Thursday-Saturday, November 28-30) 

Christmas (Closed Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25) 

  New Year's Day (Tuesday,  December 31) 

2025 Library District Calendar 

Closed Days 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Saturday, January 18) 

President’s Day (Saturday, February 15) 

 Memorial Day (Saturday, May 24) 

Independence Day (Saturday, July 5) 

Labor Day (Saturday, August 30) 

Columbus Day (Saturday, October 11) 

Veteran’s Day (Saturday, November 8) 

Thanksgiving (Closed Thursday-Saturday, November 27-29) 

Christmas (Closed Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25) 

  New Year's Day (Tuesday,  December 31) 
 


